
WWW.ZETR.COM.AU / CONTACT@ZETR.COM.AU

SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

12-FRE 

DIMENSIONS
MATERIAL
REGION
APPLICATION
WEIGHT
CAPSULE CUTOUT
IP RATING
MINIMUM MOUNTING DEPTH
MOUNTING SUBSTRATE

STANDARDS
COMPLIANCE NUMBER
PRODUCT CERTIFICATION
PATENT

H46 x W123 x D63 mm
STEEL
AU/NZ
INTERIOR
166.02 g
H35 X W120 mm
IP20
70 mm
FIRE RESISTANT PLASTERBOARD

AS/NZS 3112, 3100, 60951, 1530.4
IGNL-5157-04-02
FIRE RESISTANCE TESTING
PATENT PENDING

S P EC I F I C AT I O N S

S K U

12-3S

12-4S

12-2S

12-1S

12-O

P R O D U CT

SURFACE TWO GANG SWITCH GRID

SURFACE SINGLE GANG SWITCH GRID

SURFACE DOUBLE OUTLET

SURFACE THREE GANG SWITCH GRID

SURFACE FOUR GANG SWITCH GRID

C O M PAT I B L E  P R O D U CT I N D E X

SURFACE FIRE RATED
ENCLOSURE

Fire resistant enclosure for installation in fire 
performance walls.
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INDIVIDUAL PACK SIZE INDIVIDUAL PACK SIZE 
GROUP PACK PCSGROUP PACK PCS
GROUP PACK SIZE GROUP PACK SIZE 
BULK PACK PCSBULK PACK PCS
BULK PACK SIZEBULK PACK SIZE

D70 X W150 X H50 mm
-
-
72
D300 X W470 X H320 mm

PAC K AG I N G  S P EC I F I C AT I O N S

I N STA L L AT I O N

O R D E R  G U I D E

S E R I E S

12E.G.

CODE 12 -

T Y P E

FIRE RATED ENCLOSURE

FRE

Get on-site help - Scan the QR code for detailed 

installation instructions on this product and more.

zetr.com.au/installation

12-FRE / INTERNAL DETAILS

M3 TYP.

63mm123mm

46mm39mm 28mm

50mm

109mm

1
2
 
S
P
E
C
I
F
I
C
A
T
I
O
N
 
S
H
E
E
T
 
/
 
2
 
O
F
 
2
 
/
 
0
3
0
2
2
2


